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Kopg ToBapy

402100230270

402100320270

402100420270

402100670270

402101010270

402101600270

402102120270

402104000270

Kopg

T/S-13-10

T/S-16-10

T/S-18-10

T/S-22-10

T/S-26-10

T/S-32-10

T/S-36-10

T/S-56-10

JlTaHKa oBasibHa ronoBHa T/S Knac 10

IHchopMmauisa npo ToBap

Due to larger inside dimensions suitable for next-sized crane hook or special hook.

Martepian: Ctasib fierosaHa
MapkyBaHHS: Koz i knac
MokputTA: NnochapbosaHa

KoediuieHT 3anacy miyHocrTi: 4:1
Knac: 10
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